List of Participants to the Bidders Conference
RFP 2017-D000332-1 Procurement of Management Services in Bolivia
August 24, 2016 Gatineau and La Paz

# Name Organisation email Location

1 Julio Arancibia Zenteno, Arancibia & Asoc. | jr arancibia@hotmail.com La Paz

2 Maria Rosa Gamarra CICATAL direccion.ejecutiva@ci-cat.com La Paz

3 Aldo llya Vargas Vargas Asociado Tributario aldo vargas@msn.com La Paz
Financiero

4 Miguel Soto ABS CONSULTING GROUP miguel.soto@abs-cgroup.com La Paz
SRL

5 Cécile ROUX BTCCTB cecile.roux@btcctb.org.bo La Paz

6 Ivan Garrén SECURINVEST Financial & ivan.garron@securinvestconsultants.c | La Paz
Trust Consultants om

7 Reynaldo Marconi reynaldomarconi@hotmail.com La Paz

8 Gustavo Bracamonte bracagus@gmail.com La Paz

9 Rodolfo M. Ledezma Prisca Sapienta La Paz

Beltran Disruption

10 | Marcia Mendez marcia_mendez@yahoo.com La Paz

11 | Rudy Acevedo Grant Thornton Bolivia rudyacevedog@acevedo.com.bo La Paz

12 | Javier Fernando Corro Encuéntrate - Ne'endy encuentrate.neendy@gmail.com La Paz

Ayala

13 | Alvaro Véasquez Salazar International Management | avasquez.salazar@gmail.com La Paz
Consulting

14 Dimitri Rousseau WUSC smcbride@wusc.ca Gatineau, QC

15 | Mehmet Durmusoglu Sr. Contracting Officer Gatineau, QC

16 | Guylaine Carriere DFATD Guylaine.carriere@international.gc.ca | Gatineau, QC

17 | Francois Dutil DFATD Gatineau, QC

18 | Anne Germain DFATD anne.germain@international.gc.ca La Paz

19 | Anik Des Marais DFATD anik.desmarais@international.gc.ca Via

videoconference
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